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
Sweeping views of the sand dunes, Siuslaw River and the historic 
bascule bridge that spans the beautiful Siuslaw River. Just a 
short walk to Florence’s Old Town District. It has 2 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms, breakfast bar, cozy wood stove and private patio. 
The condo is in great condition and ready to move in and enjoy 
the Florence experience. $309,000 #11991 MLS#20230817

615 38TH PLACE

BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE HOME on “a hill” in 
Florentine Estates. Room to park boat or RV. 
Newly painted exterior. Two living spaces, and 
a formal dining room. Come see this awesome 
gated community if you are 55 or older! $329,900 
#11965 MLS#20628980

WOAHINK LAKEFRONT

Your lakefront dreams have come true. This 
private, single level home is truly lake level with 
panoramic west facing views. Just steps from your 
back deck, enjoy the sunset from your private 
dock recently redone & tucked away in a small 
cove. This 4 bedroom, 2 bath home sits on over 
1/2 acre and has been well maintained over seller’s 
nearly 50 years of ownership. These lake level 
lots are few & far between so bring your vision 
& make this home your own. $649,900 #11967 
MLS#20104738

1634 32ND STREET

OAK STREET COMMONS - New Townhome! 
Great-room open floor plan, quartz kitchen 
counter-tops, Medallion Cabinets, all kitchen 
appliances included. Ductless heat pump, 
waterproof laminate + carpeting. Covered balcony. 
Attached finished garage. Interior Laundry Closet. 
Target completion for first 4 townhomes MARCH 
15, 2020. Escrow will close with issuance of 
Occupancy Permit. OPB Special Financing Offer! 
Showings by appointment ONLY. $279,000 each 
#11959 MLS#20407030

1638 32ND STREET

OAK STREET COMMONS - New Townhome! 
Great-room open floor plan, quartz kitchen 
counter-tops, Medallion Cabinets, all kitchen 
appliances included. Ductless heat pump, 
waterproof laminate + carpeting. Covered balcony. 
Attached finished garage. Interior Laundry Closet. 
Target completion for first 4 townhomes MARCH 
15, 2020. Escrow will close with issuance of 
Occupancy Permit. OPB Special Financing Offer! 
Showings by appointment ONLY. $279,000 each 
#11961 MLS#20689723

88416 1ST AVE B UNIT

Florence’s only oceanfront condo complex: 
Driftwood Shores. This popular “B Unit” on the 
3rd floor. It features 2 BR/2 BA and 780 SF w/ 
balconies overlooking the beach. Recent interior 
upgrades include granite counters, custom tile 
showers, flooring and furnishings. $188,500 
#11943 MLS#20616254

43605 STATE HWY 38 #40, REEDSPORT

BEAUTIFUL CONDO at the coveted Brandy 
Bar Landing complex. 3 decks for enjoying the 
stunning water views. 2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, all 
new carpet & new vinyl flooring in the entry & 
kitchen. Your own private boat slip to access the 
Umpqua River where you can fish for salmon, 
bass, rainbow trout & more! Community boat 
launch, RV/boat parking & BBQ area. $165,000 
#11940 MLS#19636035

1958 17TH STREET 

Income property in the heart of town! The same 
tenant for 20+ years, the current rent is $1100/mo. 
The building is well maintained. Paved parking, 
alley access, conveniently located 2 blocks off 
HWY 101. Put your money to work and build 
equity! $229,000 #11929 MLS#19022848

89190 SHERWOOD ISLAND ROAD

This peninsula location is fantastic! Gated, private 
setting. Unblemished, wind protected southern 
view. Sutton Lakefront with over 3.5 acres of 
lush landscaping. Classic Tudor home with 4 
BR, 3 BA & 2,784 sqft. Large, detached garage 
& shop. Potential income with guest house on 
property. This is the prior home of Katheryn 
Davis, watercolor, oils & impressionist painter 
& The Quiet Waters Gallery. $980,000 #11924 
MLS#19542908

3910 MUNSEL CREEK DR

Great location, in-town on .30 ac site w/ 80’ 
concrete RV pad, w/ hot & cold water, elect. & 
sewer dump. This well cared for, 1-owner home 
has it all: 1979 total SF with 3 BR, 2.5 BA, built-in 
1994. Newer roof, siding, paint & flooring. Studio 
& shed in private backyard. Cozy woodstove 
and excellent floor plan. Large kitchen w/ lots 
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